BANKNORDIK P/F

BANKNORDIK P/F

ISIN:  FO0000000088

Overview

2024/04/10 16:59:43

Price
159.50 DKK

Difference (2]

General attributes

ISIN
Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

WKN:

2.90% (4.50)

FO0000000088
BNORDIK CSE

Nasdaq Copenhagen

DKK
Financial
Stock

205 EUR

Benchmark MSCI WORLD INDEX (STRD,

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

UHD)

158.00 DKK (525)
159.50 DKK (117)
156.00 DKK
160.00 DKK
155.50 DKK
155.00 DKK
157.818299 DKK
5,022

792,563.50

68

38

200.00

180.00

160.00

140.00

120.00

100.00 |

e h ﬂi]ln‘

Sy

2020

2021 2022

2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/04/03
2024/04/03
2024/04/03
2024/03/18
2024/03/15

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=FO0000000088&ID_NOTATION=18250329
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=100e8452ddd18fcbef96deeba1202c3b9b91ac27769f0291989e761fd9320593&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=a518e206f58d97fbc&time=1712869763&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6a2c2e0a1a77ffb4591806eaed59cdcbceea517a9d06ed036d6723b8e8d7c172&idfile=60124&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60124%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=7d55be6092b89947c&time=1712869763&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380462
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d300cf77bf93f6e1c8a5a8a3108ee026c7e437b238a78b6ebbb97fe87ea5f597&idfile=60116&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60116%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=d869da193b60e3c14&time=1712869763&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=378075
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1ce804ca9e57434abb419695aa97a765af881c9f1f44bd70d35c557ef8466b0f&idfile=60051&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60051%2F2024-03-18%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=7abe5b0fd3c40a894&time=1712869763&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=377851
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9835918399fab74cde794f9a6e3e21268c335b649e197b3a01fcf628c41572c4&idfile=60042&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60042%2F2024-03-15%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=93e420cab93bd133f&time=1712869763&tool=RSC

BANKNORDIK P/F

Details

2024/04/10 16:59:43

Price
159.50 DKK

Difference

General attributes

ISIN
Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

2.90% (4.50)

FO0000000088
BNORDIK CSE

Nasdaq Copenhagen

DKK
Financial
Stock

205 EUR

Benchmark MSCI WORLD INDEX (STRD,

UHD)
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 158.00 DKK (525)
Ask (Ask size) 159.50 DKK (117)
Open 156.00 DKK
High 160.00 DKK
Low 155.50 DKK
Close (prev. day) 155.00 DKK
VWAP 157.818299 DKK
Volume (pcs) 5,022
Trading volume 792,563.50
Number of trades 68
Last size 38
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y

Perf (%) -4.20% +12.32% +1.27%
Perf (abs.) -7.00 +17.50 +2.00
Beta 0.58 0.16 0.28
Volatility 5460 42.83 39.51
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Trading volume

(mio.)

0.00

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Nasdaq 2024/04/ 16:59 159.50 DKK 0.79

Copenhagen 10

London Stock - - -

Exchange

Berlin 2024/04/ 13:25 20.90 EUR 0.00
10

155.90 DKK (4,891
160.36 DKK (6,289
169.31 DKK (4,972
157.56 DKK (14,037
193.50 DKK (2024/02/05
151.50 DKK (2024/04/02
200.00 DKK (2023/12/13
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
131.00 DKK (2023/05/31)

Number of
trades

68
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=18250329
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=262304707
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=262304707
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=181577211

BANKNORDIK P/F

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
Contact Details
BANKNORDIK

P.O. Box 3048, Husageta 3 110 Torshavn
Telefon: +298 330 330

Fax: +298 330 001

E-mail: info@foroya.fo
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